
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

10/19/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,604,709

2nd Payment 1,668,897

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,735,653

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,805,079

5th Payment 1,877,282

1 10/06/12 Sat $26,312,158 $12,209,411 $40,000,000 $25,839,793.28 1.548 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 1,952,374

2 10/10/12 Wed $23,936,618 $23,316,519 $50,000,000 $32,299,741.60 1.548 6.6% 13.4% 7th Payment 2,030,469

3 10/13/12 Sat $27,323,808 $35,344,279 $60,000,000 $39,473,684.21 1.520 7.5% 19.9% 8th Payment 2,111,687

4 10/17/12 Wed $25,502,284 $46,963,845 $70,000,000 $46,052,631.58 1.520 7.0% 25.5% 9th Payment 2,196,155

5 10/20/12 Sat $29,782,951 $62,007,326 $80,000,000 $51,380,860.63 1.557 8.1% 31.6% 10th Payment 2,284,001

6 10/24/12 Wed $28,052,512 $75,099,979 $90,000,000 $57,803,468.21 1.557 7.7% 36.8% 11th Payment 2,375,361

7 10/27/12 Sat $32,463,416 $90,251,287 $0.00 1.557 8.8% 42.4% 12th Payment 2,470,376

8 10/31/12 Wed $32,260,389 $105,307,837 $0.00 1.557 8.8% 47.5% 13th Payment 2,569,191

9 11/03/12 Sat $37,332,929 $122,731,841 $0.00 1.557 10.1% 52.8% 14th Payment 2,671,958

10 11/07/12 Wed $38,044,677 $140,488,031 $0.00 1.557 10.3% 57.6% 15th Payment 2,778,837

11 11/10/12 Sat $47,039,490 $162,442,275 $0.00 1.557 12.6% 63.0% 16th Payment 2,889,990

12 11/14/12 Wed $54,578,894 $187,915,306 $0.00 1.557 14.4% 68.3% 17th Payment 3,005,590

13 11/17/12 Sat $65,855,286 $218,651,248 $0.00 1.557 17.1% 73.7% 18th Payment 3,125,813

14 11/21/12 Wed $70,952,562 $251,766,188 $0.00 1.557 18.3% 78.5% 19th Payment 3,250,846

15 11/24/12 Sat $92,197,401 $294,796,507 $0.00 1.557 23.1% 83.5% 20th Payment 3,380,880

16 11/28/12 Wed $106,428,843 $344,468,916 $0.00 1.557 26.2% 87.8% 21st Payment 3,516,115

17 12/01/12 Sat $128,154,387 $404,281,060 $0.00 1.557 30.6% 91.6% 22nd Payment 3,656,759

18 12/05/12 Wed $151,661,101 $475,064,243 $0.00 1.557 35.1% 94.5% 23rd Payment 3,803,030

19 12/08/12 Sat $185,823,861 $561,791,851 $0.00 1.557 41.2% 96.8% 24th Payment 3,955,151

20 12/12/12 Wed $227,491,651 $667,966,627 $0.00 1.557 47.8% 98.3% 25th Payment 4,113,357

21 12/15/12 Sat $288,026,985 $802,394,419 $0.00 1.557 56.0% 99.3% 26th Payment 4,277,891

22 12/19/12 Wed $363,986,642 $972,274,059 $0.00 1.557 64.6% 99.7% 27th Payment 4,449,007

28th Payment 4,626,967

29th Payment 4,812,046

30th Payment 5,004,528

Total 90,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,700,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 10/19/2012


